
Name of the Study Centre: Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College For the Months of January, Year_2024_Theory/Practical _PRACTICAL 

Date 

12-01-2025 

14-01-2025 

18-01-2025 

19-01-2025 

23-01-2025 

25-01-2025 

2 

Time 

9:30 AM-1:30PM 

2:00PM -6:00PM 
9:30 AM-1:30PM 

2:00PM - 6:00PM 

9:30 AM-1:30PM 

2:00PM -6:0OPM 

9:30 AM-1:30PM 

2:00PM- 6:00PM 
9:30 AM-1:30PM 

2:00PM - 6:00PM 

9:30 AM-1:30PM 

IGNOU 28165 

2:00PM -6:00PM 

3 

Programm 
e Code 

BSCG 

BSCG 

BSCG 

BSCG 

BSCG 

BSCG 

Course Code 

BZYCL-132 

BZYCL-132 

BZYCL-132 

BZYCL-132 

BZYCL-132 

BZYCL-132 

2 

Credit 

2 

2 

S 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

INDIRAGANDHINATIONALOPENUNIVERSITY REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA 
PROFORMA FOR ACADEMIC COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

Sc/SSC/PSC Code 28165 
Session:_July/January. 

6 

Counselli 
ng 

Session 

1/12 

2/12 

3/12 

4/12 

5/12 

6/12 
7/12 

8/12 
9/12 

THE PEOPLES 
UNNERSTY 

10/12 
11/12 

12/12 

7 

No. of 
students 
allotted 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Practical Classes will be Held at: Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College 
Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Benga) 

Name of the Counselor 

Santu Paria 

Santu Paria 

Santu Paria 

Santu Paria 

Santu Paria 

Santu Paria 

Control no 

CEBPPS428L/001 

CEBPPS428/001 

CEBPP5428L/001 

CEBPPS428/OO1 

CEBPPS428/001 

CEBPPS428/00 1 

19 

Mentoring/Supervis 
ion 

/ub Practical etc 

Lab Practical 

Lab Practical 

Lab Practical 

Lab Practical 

Lab Practical 

Lab Practical 

Coordinator! 
IGNOU Loemer Spport Centre 2816S 
Or. Kanailal Bhettscharyye Cotee 

Ramrajsele, HowTa711104 



Name of the Study Centre: Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College 
For the Months of_ February Year_2024_Theory/Practical _PRACTICAL 

1 

Date 

01-02-2025 

02-02-2025 

08-02-2025 

09-02-2025 

15-02-2025 

16-02-2025 

IGNOU 28165 

Time 

9:30 AM-1:30PM 

2:00PM -6:00PM 

9:30 AM-1:30PM 

2:00PM -6:00PM 

9:30 AM-1:30PM 

2:00PM - 6:00PM 

9:30 AM-1:30PM 

2:00PM - 6:0OPM 

9:30 AM-1:30PM 

2:00PM -6:00PM 

9:30 AM-1:30PM 

2:00PM -6:00PM 

Programm 
e Code 

BSCG 

BSCG 

BSCG 

BSCG 

BSCG 

BSCG 

Course Code 

BZYCL-134 

BZYCL-134 

BZYCL-134 

BZYCL-134 

BZYCL-134 

BZYCL-134 

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA 
PROFORMA FOR ACADEMIC COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

Credit 

2 

2 

INDIRAGANDHINATIONALOPENUNIVERSITY 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

SC/SSC/PSC Code 28165 
Session:_July/January. 

6 

Counselli 

ng 

Session 

1/12 

2/12 

3/12 

4/12 

5/12 

6/12 
7/12 

8/12 
9/12 

HE PEOES 

UNIVERSITY 

10/12 
11/12 

12/12 

No. of 

students 
allotted 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Practical Classes will be Held at: Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College 
Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal 

Name of the Counselor 

Santu Paria 

Santu Paria 

Santu Paria 

Santu Paria 

Santu Paria 

Santu Paria 

Control no 

CEBPPS428L/001 

CEBPP5428L/001 

CEBPPS428L/001 

CEBPPS428L/001 

CEBPPS428L/001 

CEBPPS428L/001 

Mentoring/Supervis 
ion 

/Lab Practical etc 

Lab Practical 

Lab Practical 

Lab Practical 

Lab Practical 

Lab Practical 

Lab Practical 

Coordinator. 
IGNOU emer Support Centre 2016S 
Or. Kanalgt Bhattecharyya College 

Ramrajtle, HowrIh-711104 



SL NO. ENRNO PROG NAME EMAIL-ID COURSE CODE

1 2351627254 BSCG Nishat Parveen razanishat112@gmail.com BZYCL-132

2 2350273161 BSCG Atif ahmed ansari atif0786ahmad@gmail.com BZYCL-132

3 2250553702 BSCG Sumita Bhowmik sumitabhowmik97@gmail.com BZYCL-132

4 2353069779 BSCG Ahesan Ali ahesanali9293@gmail.com BZYCL-132

5 2351099250 BSCG Snigdha Biswas snigdhabiswas1379@gmail.com BZYCL-132

6 2351095969 BSCG Queen Parvin queenparvin18@gmail.com BZYCL-132

7 2301627999 BSCG Ayshik dey ayshikkris0414@gmail.com BZYCL-132

8 2351108834 BSCG Prasant shaw Prasantshaw123@gmail.com BZYCL-132

9 2351996571 BSCG Madhuri chaurasia MADHURICHAURSIYA02@GMAIL.COM BZYCL-132

10 2400511360 BSCG Ishita Samanta ishisam012@gmail.com BZYCL-132

11 2354785551 BSCG NAFEEJ SHAIKH nafeej311@gmail.com BZYCL-132

12 2353069531 BSCG Manash Adhikari manashadhikari2004@gmail.com BZYCL-132

13 2351108834 BSCG Prasant shaw Prasantshaw123@gmail.com BZYCL-132

14 2352287694 BSCG SHIBASISH BANERJEE sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com BZYCL-132

15 2351649818 BSCG Rupanjan Biswas rupanjanbiswas22@gmail.com BZYCL-132

16 2351096395 BSCG Afrina Parvin www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com BZYCL-132

17 2350489593 BSCG Sabnam khatun sabnam0391@gmail.com BZYCL-132

18 2351096395 BSCG Afrina parveen www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com BZYCL-132

19 2353845770 BSCG Mahjabeen Ara mahjabeenara8830@gmail.com BZYCL-132

20 2350489660 BSCG ABU NOSOR MONDAL 1221nosor@gmail.com BZYCL-132

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

PRACTICAL LEARNER LIST ZOOLOGY PRACTICAL 

Practical Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road,Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah, West Bengal 711102   



SL NO. ENRNO PROG NAME EMAIL-ID COURSE CODE

1 2351627254 BSCG Nishat Parveen razanishat112@gmail.com BBYCL-134

2 2250553702 BSCG Sumita Bhowmik sumitabhowmik97@gmail.com BBYCL-134

3 2353069779 BSCG Ahesan Ali ahesanali9293@gmail.com BBYCL-134

4 2351099250 BSCG Snigdha Biswas snigdhabiswas1379@gmail.com BBYCL-134

5 2351095969 BSCG Queen Parvin queenparvin18@gmail.com BBYCL-134

6 2301627999 BSCG Ayshik dey ayshikkris0414@gmail.com BBYCL-134

7 2351108834 BSCG Prasant shaw Prasantshaw123@gmail.com BBYCL-134

8 2351996571 BSCG Madhuri chaurasia MADHURICHAURSIYA02@GMAIL.COM BBYCL-134

9 2354785551 BSCG NAFEEJ SHAIKH nafeej311@gmail.com BBYCL-134

10 2353069531 BSCG Manash Adhikari manashadhikari2004@gmail.com BBYCL-134

11 2351108834 BSCG Prasant shaw Prasantshaw123@gmail.com BBYCL-134

12 2352287694 BSCG SHIBASISH BANERJEE sibasishbanerjee6@gmail.com BBYCL-134

13 2350489593 BSCG Sabnam khatun sabnam0391@gmail.com BBYCL-134

14 2351096395 BSCG Afrina parveen www.afrinaparvin786@gmail.com BBYCL-134

15 2353845770 BSCG Mahjabeen Ara mahjabeenara8830@gmail.com BBYCL-134

16 2350489660 BSCG ABU NOSOR MONDAL 1221nosor@gmail.com BBYCL-134

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

PRACTICAL LEARNER LIST ZOOLOGY PRACTICAL 

Practical Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road,Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah, West Bengal 711102   
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